
Devil Baby
Mark Knopfler

The Ragpickers Dream
Words & Music by Lars

1/7

= 154

Standard tuning

1
Intro

S-Gt

6

0

9
1. Verse

4 4 4 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0
2

12

4 4 4 2 2
0

4 2 0 (0) 4 4
0

15

4 4 4 4 0 2 0 0
2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

18

2 2 2 2 4 4
0 0 (0)

21

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
2

2
2 0

9

0
2

2
4

(2)
(4)
(9)

2
4

(2)
(4)
(9)

0
0 2

4
2
2

(2)
(2)

25

4
0 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 2 0

29

0
2 0 0 4 4 4 2 4

0
4 2

32

0 0 0
0 4 4 4 2 0 2 0

35

0
2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4

0

38

(0)
2

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
2

2
2 0

9

0
2

2
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

41
Chorus

(2)
(4)

2
4

(2)
(4)

0
0 2

4
2
2

(2)
(2)

2 0
4 4 4 4

0

46

2 0 0

2
2 2 2 0 2

0
4 4

51

0 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 2
2

2 (2)
4 4 2 4

55
Solo

2 0 0 0

59

63

67

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

71

75
2 Verse

4 4 4 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0
2

78

4 4 4 2 2
0

4 2 0 (0) 4 4
0

81

4 4 4 4 0 2 0 0
2 0

84

2 2 2 2 4 4
0 0 (0)

87

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
2

2
2 0

9

0
2

2
4

(2)
(4)
(9)

2
4

(2)
(4)
(9)

0
0 2

4
2
2

(2)
(2)

91

4
0 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

95

0
2 0 0 4 4 4 2 4

0
4 2

98

0 0 0
0 4 4 4 2 0 2 0

101

0
2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4

0

104

(0)
2

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
2

2
2 0

9

0
2

2
4

107
Chorus

(2)
(4)

2
4

(2)
(4)

0
0 2

4
2
2

(2)
(2)

2 0
4 4 4 4

0

112

2 0 0

2
2 2 2 0 2

0
4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

117

0 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 2
2

2 (2)
4 4 2 4

121

2 0 0 0

127

133
Outro Solo

138

142

146

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

151

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


